
Region Municipality EMD Name EMD Phone EMD Email

3 Andover Eric Anderson 860-742-4035 eanderson@andoverct.org
3 Avon Bruce Appell 860-409-4319 bappell@avonfd.org
3 Berlin Richard Cop Jr. 860-828-7018 rcop@town.berlin.ct.us
3 Bloomfield John Fox 860-242-5501 x 5410 j.fox@bloomfieldpolice.org
3 Bolton James Rupert 860-649-8066 x 105 jim.rupert@boltonct.org
3 Bristol Harley Graime 860-584-6154 harleygraime@bristolct.gov
3 Burlington Michael Boucher N/A mike@burlingtonfirect.com
3 Canton Chris Arciero 860-693-7872 carciero@townofcantonct.org
3 Cromwell Salvatore Nesci 860-632-3426 snesci@cromwellct.com
3 East Granby Kenneth Beliveau 860-653-2576 kennethb@egtownhall.com
3 East Haddam Craig Mansfield 860-873-6019 cmansfield@easthaddam.org
3 East Hampton Rich Klotzbier 860-277-1984 firemarshal@easthamptonct.gpv
3 East Hartford Brian Jennes 860-291-7411 bjennes@easthartfordct.gpv
3 East Windsor Edward DeMarco 860-292-8240 demarcoe@eastwindsorpd.com
3 Ellington Walter Lee 860-870-3182 wlee@ellington-ct.gov
3 Enfield Steven Hall 860-763-8940 shall@enfield.org
3 Farmington Paul Melanson 860-675-2454 melansonp@farmington-ct.org
3 Glastonbury Robert DiBella 860-416-8666 robert.dibella@glastonbury-ct.gov
3 Granby David Eric Vincent 860-844-5318 evincent@granby-ct.gov
3 Hartford Rodney Barco 860-757-4503 BarcR001@hartford.gov
3 Hebron Paul Bancroft 860-228-5971 pbancroft@hebronct.com
3 Manchester Daniel French 860-647-3275 dfrench@manchesterct.gov
3 Marlborough Scott Fleeher N/A emd@marlboroughct.net
3 Middletown Robert Kronenberger 860-638-3201 robert.kronenberger@middletownct.gov
3 New Britian Raul Ortiz 860-826-4301 raul.ortiz@newbritainct.gov
3 Newington Meghan Manke 860-667-5910 mmanke@newingtonct.gov
3 Plainville Ron Dievert 860-793-0221 x 218 firemarshal@plainville-ct.gov
3 Portland Donald Gouin 860-342-6715 dgouin@portlandct.org
3 Rocky Hill Stephen Pendl 860-258-7694 spendl@rockyhillct.gov
3 Simsbury Michael Berry 860-658-1973 mberry@simsburyfd.org
3 Somers Glen Reynolds N/A greynolds@somersct.gov
3 South Windsor Scott Roberts 860-337-6162 scott.roberts@southwindsor.org
3 Southington Jay Baker 860-276-6234 bakerj@southington.org
3 Stafford James Desso 860-247-8920 sgtdesso@staffordct.org
3 Suffield John Spencer 860-668-3881 chief@suffieldems.org
3 Tolland John Littell 860-871-3677 jlittell@tolland.org
3 Vernon Michael Purcaro 860-595-2141 mpurcaro@vernon-ct.gov
3 West Hartford Greg Priest 860-561-8300 greg.priest@westhartford.gov
3 Wethersfield Anthony Dignoti 860-721-2806 anthony.dignoti@wethersfieldct.gov
3 Windsor Paul Goldberg 860-285-1983 goldberg@townofwindsorct.com
3 Windsor Locks Vic Puia 860-623-4144 vpuia@wlocks.com
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